ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS INC.
ISIN:  US98980L1017

Overview

2024/05/14 21:11:07

Price
58.49 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.22% (0.13)

usS98980L1017
M

Stuttgart

EUR

Software

Stock

15,485 EUR
S&P 500

58.53 EUR (1,500)
58.66 EUR (1,500)
58.18 EUR

58.95 EUR

58.18 EUR

58.36 EUR

28

1,650.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98980L1017&ID_NOTATION=252660973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98980L1017&ID_NOTATION=252660973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45b6b7e21aed4ca5d0439a2d2cd0ae769fe60e7765104976c8c809ab0456ccc4&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8ec630fc873d71ec&time=1715801940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb71b7700e8a03ee0b60449d3313c3e20046f002ad1e876e695bdaf82b1228c8&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0923c8170c7d814c4&time=1715801940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a58381575cd3a5c95b66b485432afe8a2cedfd70f55501291983037d4ba32e04&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f609e7aef5883bb6d&time=1715801940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af2427ef2536cc8da8aa5ed02ced5e0bc92bcbfadd82b634c6f6aedad33aa654&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aeaf5aea2e966a809&time=1715801940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51f0e6ee55778867ae0384e67bbc0aea15246927fc598ada33e2cc06b5921569&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f2512324af0aea52&time=1715801940&tool=RSC

ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Details

2024/05/14 21:11:07

Price
58.49 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.22% (0.13)

ISIN usS98980L1017
Symbol ZM
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,485 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.53 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 58.66 EUR (1,500)
Open 58.18 EUR
High 58.95 EUR
Low 58.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.36 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 28
Trading volume 1,650.60
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.37% -0.29% -75.08%
Perf (abs.) +0.79 -0.17 -175.79
Beta 1.31 1.40 1.57
Volatility 32.30 31.92 47.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

57.08 EUR (0)

57.50 EUR (13)

60.47 EUR (127)

61.60 EUR (90)

66.13 EUR (2024/02/27)
55.33 EUR (2024/04/18)
70.50 EUR (2023/09/05)
55.33 EUR (2024/04/18)

All listings for ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2024/ 17:35 58.86 EUR 0.01 4

05/14

2024/ 17:32 58.63 EUR 0.00 2

05/14

2024/ 19:05 58.65 EUR 0.03 16

05/14

2024/ 21:11 58.49 EUR 0.00 7

05/14

2024/ 21:23 63.41USD 134.42 34,143
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252660973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314628636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252660974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251857462

ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
04/29

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

08:06

17:44

08:07

08:07

17:49

20:07

17:44

19:31

20:30

58.18 EUR

63.42 USD

58.18 EUR

58.18 EUR

58.49 EUR

59.28 EUR

58.72 EUR

58.62 EUR

58.51 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255389613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253813937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297363209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296476118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252399090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252660975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252660976

ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Z00M

Contact Details
ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

55 Almaden Boulevard, 6th Floor - 95113
San Jose

Telefon: +1-888-799-9666
Fax: +
E-mail: info@zoom.us

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Herbert
McMaster

Cindy Hoots

Daniel
Scheinman

Janet
Napolitano

Jonathan
Chadwick

Peter Gassner

Santiago
Subotovsky

William
McDermott

Eric Yuan

Xue Dong
Huang

Abhisht Arora
Aparna Bawa
Brendan lttelson
Cheree
McAlpine

Gary Sorrentino
Graeme

Geddes

Jonathan
Kallmer

Kelly
Steckelberg
Lynn Haaland
Matthew Saxon
Michael Adams
Nicholas Chong

Ryan Azus

Shane Crehan

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@zoom.us

ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Tom McCallum Member of Executive
Committee
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